
Shank Type FittingsA

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

Ca
m

 &
Gr

oo
ve

Sw
ive

l
Jo

in
ts

C

Bo
ss

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ai
r

Fi
tti

ng
s

Sh
an

k
Fi

tti
ng

s
Br

as
s

Fi
tti

ng
s

Pl
as

tic
Fi

tti
ng

s
Cl

am
ps

Hy
dr

au
lic

Fi
tti

ng
s

Ho
led

all
Fi

tti
ng

s

K

Sa
ni

ta
ry

Fi
tti

ng
s

Fi
re

 H
os

e
Fi

tti
ng

s
Va

lv
es

Pi
pe

 &
W

eld
ing

Ma
in

te
na

nc
e

& 
Re

pa
ir

O

Ta
nk

 T
ru

ck
Fi

tti
ng

s

DPL108234

Plated Steel and Plated Iron Long Shank Couplings

MLS and SLS couplings take KRW washers, located on page 223.

All above couplings will accept 3 band clamps.
Replacement Viton® (KVW) gaskets are also available, see page 223.

Super King Long Shank Couplings for Bulk Handling

See page 492 for Teflon® gaskets

Hose ID

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"

NPSM Part #
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"

MLS48
MLS63
MLS78

Price/E
$44.15

45.60
66.55

Plated Iron with NPSM Thread
Hose ID

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"

NPSM Part #
MLS33
MLS43
MLS53

Price/E
$23.15

23.00
40.95

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"

Hose ID

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"

NPSM Part #
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"

MLS15
MLS20
MLS25

Price/E
$21.00

22.60
25.60

Hose ID
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

GHT Part #
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"

SLS317
SLS417
SLS517
SLS617

Price/E
$11.90

8.50
9.20
9.20

Hose ID
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

GHT Part #
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"

SLS307
SLS407
SLS507
SLS607

Price/E
$25.80

20.85
18.65
19.20

Hose ID
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

GHT Part #
SLS347
SLS447
SLS547
SLS647

Price/E
$13.90
12.35

9.45
10.00

Plated Steel with GHT Thread

3/4"
3/4"
3/4"
3/4"

Hose ID

1/2"
3/4"
1"

NPSM Part #
1/2"
3/4"
1"

SLS414
SLS616
SLS818

Price/E
$9.05
10.25
13.60

Hose ID

1/2"
3/4"
1"

NPSM Part #
1/2"
3/4"
1"

SLS444
SLS646
SLS848

Price/E
$10.15

11.00
17.65

Plated Steel with NPSM Thread
Hose ID

1/2"
3/4"
1"

NPSM Part #
1/2"
3/4"
1"

SLS404
SLS606
SLS808

Price/E
$19.20

21.25
31.25

Female Coupling (NPSM Thread)

*RSHR20 has a hex nut

Male Coupling (NPT Thread)
Plated Steel 316 Stainless

Part # Price/E
$14.60

16.90
20.85
36.45
38.10
54.60

SK16
SK21
SK26
SK31
SK36
SK46

Part # Price/E
---
---

$74.70
---

131.55
---

---
---

RSK26
---

RSK36
---

Size

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"
2-1/2"

3"
4"

Shank
Length
4-3/8"

4-5/32"
5-5/16"
5-5/16"
5-1/2"
5-1/2"

Plated Steel Shank
with Brass Nut

Plated Steel Shank
with Iron Nut

316 Stainless Shank
with Iron Nut

316 Stainless Shank
with Stainless Nut

Part # Price/E
$37.00

36.50
46.00
70.00
66.00

100.00

SD15
SD20
SD25
SD30
SD35
SD40

Part # Price/E
$36.00

35.90
45.50
68.30
63.00
98.00

SDMP15
SDMP20
SDMP25
SDMP30
SDMP35
SDMP40

Part # Price/E
---
---

$105.25
---

150.00
---

---
---

RSDM25
---

RSDM35
---

Part # Price/E
---

$118.55
146.50

---
182.50

---

---
RSHR20*
RSDR25

---
RSDR35

---

Size

1-1/4"
1-1/2"

2"
2-1/2"

3"
4"

Shank
Length

4-1/8"
4-1/8"

5"
5"
5"
5"

Teflon® gaskets standardKLW washers standard

pages216-236.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:06 AM234


