

## **Plated Steel and Plated Iron Long Shank Couplings**







### Plated Steel with NPSM Thread

Hose ID	NPSM	Part #	Price/E	Hose ID	NPSM	Part #	Price/E	Hose ID	NPSM	Part #	Price/E
1/2"	1/2"	SLS404	\$19.20	1/2"	1/2"	SLS444	\$10.15	1/2"	1/2"	SLS414	\$9.05
3/4"	3/4"	SLS606	21.25	3/4"	3/4"	SLS646	11.00	3/4"	3/4"	SLS616	10.25
1"	1"	SLS808	31.25	1"	1"	SLS848	17.65	1"	1"	SLS818	13.60

Shank Fittings

#### Plated Steel with GHT Thread

Hose ID	GHT	Part #	Price/E	Hose ID	GHT	Part #	Price/E	Hose ID	GHT	Part #	Price/E
3/8"	3/4"	SLS307	\$25.80	3/8"	3/4"	SLS347	\$13.90	3/8"	3/4"	SLS317	\$11.90
1/2"	3/4"	SLS407	20.85	1/2"	3/4"	SLS447	12.35	1/2"	3/4"	SLS417	8.50
5/8"	3/4"	SLS507	18.65	5/8"	3/4"	SLS547	9.45	5/8"	3/4"	SLS517	9.20
3/4"	3/4"	SLS607	19.20	3/4"	3/4"	SLS647	10.00	3/4"	3/4"	SLS617	9.20

#### Plated Iron with NPSM Thread

Hose ID	NPSM	Part #	Price/E	Hose ID	NPSM	Part #	Price/E	Hose ID	NPSM	Part #	Price/E
1-1/4" 1-1/2"	1-1/4" 1-1/2"	MLS48 MLS63 MLS78	\$44.15 45.60 66.55	1-1/4" 1-1/2" 2"	1-1/4" 1-1/2" 2"	MLS33 MLS43 MLS53	\$23.15 23.00 40.95	1-1/4" 1-1/2"	1-1/4" 1-1/2"	MLS15 MLS20 MLS25	\$21.00 22.60 25.60
2		IVIL 376	00.55	2		IVIL 333	40.95	2	2	IVILSZS	25.60

MLS and SLS couplings take KRW washers, located on page 223.

# **Super King Long Shank Couplings for Bulk Handling**



### Female Coupling (NPSM Thread)

		KL	_W washe	ers standard	Teflon <sup>®</sup> gaskets standard				
Size	Shank	with Bra		Plated Stee with Iron			ss Shank n Nut	316 Stainless Shank with Stainless Nut	
	Length	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E
1-1/4"	4-1/8"	SD15	\$37.00	SDMP15	\$36.00				
1-1/2"	4-1/8"	SD20	36.50	SDMP20	35.90			RSHR20*	\$118.55
2"	5"	SD25	46.00	SDMP25	45.50	RSDM25	\$105.25	RSDR25	146.50
2-1/2"	5"	SD30	70.00	SDMP30	68.30				
3"	5"	SD35	66.00	SDMP35	63.00	RSDM35	150.00	RSDR35	182.50
4"	5"	SD40	100.00	SDMP40	98.00				

\*RSHR20 has a hex nut



## Male Coupling (NPT Thread)

			(	,		
Size	Shank	Plated	Steel	316 Stainless		
0120	Length	Part #	Price/E	Part #	Price/E	
1-1/4"	4-3/8"	SK16	\$14.60			
1-1/2"	4-5/32"	SK21	16.90			
2"	5-5/16"	SK26	20.85	RSK26	\$74.70	
2-1/2"	5-5/16"	SK31	36.45			
3"	5-1/2"	SK36	38.10	RSK36	131.55	
4"	5-1/2"	SK46	54.60			

All above couplings will accept 3 band clamps. Replacement Viton $^{\rm @}$  (KVW) gaskets are also available, see page 223.

See page 492 for Teflon® gaskets

234 DPL108



all Toll Free: 1-866-711-4673

We Ship World Wide